
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 09/01/19 – 10/19/19

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Potential Energy 
Coalition

Fatherhood 
Clearinghouse

Pivotal Ventures

Federal Student Aid

American Cancer 
Society

American Medical 
Asso.

Autism Speaks

09/04/19

09/11/19

09/18/19

09/25/19

10/02/19

10/09/19

10/16/19

7:55 AM

01:00 PM

07:20 AM

02:25 PM

10:55 AM

06:00 PM

02:30 PM

5.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

5.00

7.00

15.00

Science Moms is a group of 
nonpartisan climate scientists and 
mothers who have dedicated their 
lives to solving the problem of 
climate change and are now 
reaching out to other parents for 
reinforcement. 
Fatherhood Involvement 
campaign highlight the diverse 
experiences of real dads who 
share a commitment to being there 
for their kids through parenting 
highlights and challenges. 
There is a mental health crisis 
among our country’s youth. Sound 
It Out is a national campaign that 
uses the power of music to help 
parents better support to their 
middle schooler’s emotional 
wellness. 
This campaign features potential 
students of all ages and focuses on 
each person's mind, illustrating 
what each person will achieve 
with a college education and 
reinforcing the idea that anyone 
can reach their goals.
October is National Breast Cancer 
month.  A friendly reminder to 
self exam and get screening for 
early detection.  Death rates 
declined by 40% by just detecting 
the signs of breast cancer early.
Thankfully, there’s a simple and 
for the most part, free way to 
protect yourself from the flu this 
winter.  Get the flu shot at your 
nearest pharmacy today.
It is important to spread 
knowledge of child autism and 
treatments that are available to 
everyone that needs it.  Autism 
Speaks raises funds for research 
and to spread awareness.


