Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 09/01/19 – 10/19/19

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue		5		(in min)	Description of Program
Community Issues	Potential Energy Coalition	09/04/19	7:55 AM	5.00	Science Moms is a group of nonpartisan climate scientists and mothers who have dedicated their lives to solving the problem of climate change and are now reaching out to other parents for
Community Issues	Fatherhood Clearinghouse	09/11/19	01:00 PM	5.00	reinforcement. Fatherhood Involvement campaign highlight the diverse experiences of real dads who share a commitment to being there for their kids through parenting highlights and challenges.
Community Issues	Pivotal Ventures	09/18/19	07:20 AM	10.00	There is a mental health crisis among our country's youth. Sound It Out is a national campaign that uses the power of music to help parents better support to their middle schooler's emotional wellness.
Community Issues	Federal Student Aid	09/25/19	02:25 PM	5.00	This campaign features potential students of all ages and focuses on each person's mind, illustrating what each person will achieve with a college education and reinforcing the idea that anyone can reach their goals.
Health Issues	American Cancer Society	10/02/19	10:55 AM	5.00	October is National Breast Cancer month. A friendly reminder to self exam and get screening for early detection. Death rates declined by 40% by just detecting the signs of breast cancer early.
Community Issues	American Medical Asso.	10/09/19	06:00 PM	7.00	Thankfully, there's a simple and for the most part, free way to protect yourself from the flu this winter. Get the flu shot at your nearest pharmacy today.
Community Issues	Autism Speaks	10/16/19	02:30 PM	15.00	It is important to spread knowledge of child autism and treatments that are available to everyone that needs it. Autism Speaks raises funds for research and to spread awareness.